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2015-2016 Parkview Baptist School 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 

	

	

Tuition  

(see reverse side for payment options)	

	 1st	Student	 Multiple	Student	Discount	

Pre‐Kindergarten	 $	7,065	 $	650	

TK	‐	Kindergarten	 $	8,270	 $	800	

Elementary	1st	–	4th	 $	8,430	 $	800	

Middle	School	5th	–	8th	 $	8,680	 $	800	

High	School	9th	–	12th	 $	8,920	 $	800	

REQUIRED FEES	

	

NEW	
STUDENT		

APPLICATION	
FEE	

	

NEW	
STUDENT		

FEE	

ALL	STUDENTS
DISCOUNTED	

REGISTRATION	FEE	
(through	2/28/2015)

ALL	STUDENTS	
REGULAR	

REGISTRATION	FEE		
(starting	3/1/2015)	

ALL	STUDENTS
ONE	CHECK	

FEE		
	
	

ALL	STUDENTS
TECHNOLOGY	
(One‐to‐One)	

	FEE	
	

Pre‐Kindergarten	 $100	 ‐‐	 $410 $610 $250 ‐‐

TK	and	Kindergarten	 $150		 $250  $410 $610 $250 ‐‐

1st‐4th	Grade	 $150	 $250  $410 $610 $250 ‐‐

5th‐8th	Grade	 $150	 $250  $410 $610 $250 ‐‐

9th	Grade	 $100	 $250  $410 $610 $250 $450

10th	and	11th	Grade	 $100	 $250  $410 $610 $250 $400

12th	Grade		 $100	 $250  $410 $610 $500 $400

OPTIONAL FEES 

	

YEARBOOK	
	
	

STUDENT		
ATHLETIC	
PASS	

CAFETERIA	
PLAN	
	

EXTENDED
	CARE	

 

Pre‐Kindergarten	 $75	
	

$35	 Included	with	tuition	 Included	with	tuition	until	4pm;	$6/hour		4:00‐6:00pm	

TK	and	
Kindergarten	

$75  $35 
$570	

Available	through	PBCBR;	
$14/day	3:15‐6:00,	$9/day	second	child	

1st‐4th		
Grade	

$75  $35 
$660	

Available	through	PBCBR;	
$14/day	3:15‐6:00,	$9/day	second	child	

5th‐8th		
Grade	

$75  $35 
$710	

Eagle	Academy	$6/day	before	4:30	OR
$8/day	3:30‐6:00	OR	$140	flat	monthly	rate	

9th	–	12th	Grade	 $75  $35  $760 ‐‐ 

Tuition	and	fees	are	a	binding	obligation	according	to	the	enrollment	contract	for	the	entire	school	year.	
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Tuition Payment Options  

 

*All	tuition	installment	payments	are	processed	through	the	FACTS	Payment	plan* 

	

Payment	in	full	by		
July	1,	2015	

	
	

Two	equal	payments
June	1,	2015	&		
Dec	1,	2015	

Per	Month	over		
Eleven	(11)	months		
First	payment	due		

June	1,	2015	

Per	Month	over	
Ten	(10)	months			
First	payment	due		

July	1,	2015	

Early	
Childhood	
Pre‐K		

	

$	7,065		
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$650		

$	6,415	total	

$3,612	each	payment	
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$	3,280	each	payment	

$	671	each	payment	
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$	609	each	payment	

$	742	each	payment
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$	674	each	payment	

Early	
Childhood	
TK	and	

Kindergarten	
	

$	8,270		
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$800	

$	7,470	total	

$	4,228	each	payment	
	

	
Multiple	child	discount	
$	3,819	each	payment	

$	786	each	payment	
	
	

Multiple	child	discount		
$710	each	payment	

$	868	each	payment
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$784	each	payment	

Elementary	
1st	–	4th	

	

$	8,430	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$800	

$7,	630	total	

$	4,310	each	payment	
	

	
Multiple	child	discount	
$	3,901	each	payment	

$	801	each	payment	
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$801	each	payment	

$	885	each	payment
	
	

Multiple	child	discount		
$801	each	payment	

Middle	
School	
5th	–	8th	

	

$	8,680	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$800	

$	7,880	total	

$	4,438	each	payment	
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$	4,029	each	payment	

$	825	each	payment	
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$749	each	payment	

$	911	each	payment
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$827	each	payment	

High	School	
9th	–	12th	

	

$	8,920	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$800	

$	8,120	total	

$	4,560	each	payment
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$	4,151	each	payment

$	847	each	payment		
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$771 each	payment	

$	937	each	payment
	
	

Multiple	child	discount	
$853	each	payment

Tuition	and	fees	are	a	binding	obligation	according	to	the	enrollment	contract	for	the	entire	school	year.	 All	monthly	
payment	plans	are	processed	through	the	FACTS	payment	plan.			

Early	payment	of	the	balance	of	an	installment	plan	will	result	in	a	lower	pro‐rata	payoff	amount.		
For	details	concerning	early	payment,	please	contact	the	school	accounting	office	at	225‐291‐2500,	Ext.	138.	

 

 

Mission	Statement	
	

The	mission	of	Parkview	Baptist	School,	in	partnership	with	the	church	and	community,	is	to	seek	first	the	Kingdom	of	
God	while	providing	students	with	a	college‐preparatory,	Christ‐centered	education	that	allows	them	to	grow	and	

mature	in	wisdom,	in	stature,	and	in	favor	with	God	and	man.	
	


